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
outdoor enjoyment. Whether you're hosting summer barbecues, engaging in family activities, or simply unwinding after a long
day, this beautifully landscaped space offers ample room for all your outdoor aspirations. Conveniently located next to schools
and parks, this home ensures easy access to quality education and abundant recreational opportunities. Imagine the
convenience of being just steps away from playgrounds, sports fields, and walking trails, where you can create cherished
memories with family and friends. Don't miss the opportunity to own this exceptional 6-bedroom residence, complete with a
backyard haven and a versatile accessory apartment. With its prime location and ample living space, this property combines
comfort, convenience, and endless possibilities.
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MLS# 1884948 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574

Sold Price: $584,900 Tour/Open: None « Floor Plan
Original List Price: $592,900 .
Price Per: $326 Status: SOLD
DOM: 57
Contract Date: 08/19/2023

Sold Date: 10/06/2023

Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Cash
Address: 552 N Mallard Dr #C
NS/EW: 552 N /W
City: Vineyard, UT 84059
County: Utah Restrictions: Yes
Proj/Subdiv: VILLAS AT WATERS EDG
Tax ID: 54-342-0003 Est. Taxes: $2,500
Zoning: PUD HOA?: Yes, $185/Month
HOA Transfer: 0.0025%
HOA Contact: P2rker Brown Real HOA Phone: 801-766-9998
HOA Amenities: Barbecue; Biking Trails; Club House; Gym Room;

Insurance Paid; Maintenance Paid; Pet Rules; Pets
Permitted; Pool
Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:
Pet restriction is an aggressive breed restriction. When you
HOA Remarks: move in you are allowed 2 pets, when one dies then you
can maintain 1.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Trailside Elementary Jr High: Orem
Sr High: Mountain View Other Schil:
Formal Kitchen )
Lvi ASPPTFOtX II:_:,ed Bath Fam|Den| Living | Dining L:un I|:|re Type: Single Family (PUD)
q ms FITIH Rm [KBIFIS ry |place Style: Rambler/Ranch
4 T 1T T : Year Built: 2017 Const Status: Blt./Standing
3 S [ I O I I [ S I I - Acres: 0.00
2 A - -l -] - - -l-1-1-] - - Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
1 1792 2 |2|-|-| 1 |1 RO S B O Y 1 Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
B1 o e e e e . - Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
gg I N Prkg Sp: 4 Irregular: No
Fin Bsmt: 0%
Tot| 1792 2 |2 1 1 0 |0/0j0/0f 1 1
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: None/Crawl Space; Slab
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park: Attached; Built-In; Opener; Extra Length
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Tile Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Draperies Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: Yes Spa?: No Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat: Fenced; Heated; In Ground Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: closing Senior Comm: Yes
Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Cement Board Animals: See Remarks
Has Solar?: No

Landscape: Landscaping: Full
Lot Facts: Cul-de-Sac; Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Patio: Open

Interior Feat: Alarm: Fire; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Gas Log;
Range/Oven: Built-In; Vaulted Ceilings; Theater Room
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Exercise Room; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Fireplace Insert; Microwave; Range
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Other
Tel Comm: Broadband Cable; Ethernet; Wired; Fiber Optics
Access Feat: 32" Wide Doorways; 36" Wide Hallways; Access To Elec. Outlets; Fully Accessible; Ground Level; No-Step Entry; Single Level
Living; Wheelchair Access
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Listing
Courtesy of: Valley Vu Realty
Remarks: This is an amazing home located in a new 55+ community. This has been used as a model home and so it has tons of great
upgrades. It is next to one of the largest green space areas in the community. It also has amazing mountain views. Hurry in to
see it!
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MLS# 1884953 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574

Sold Price: $609,900 Tour/Open: None « Floor Plan
Original List Price: $629,900 .
Price Per: $316 Status: SOLD
DOM: 46
Contract Date: 08/23/2023

Sold Date: 10/10/2023

Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Cash
Address: 407 N Pintail Ln #B
NS/EW: 407 N /W
City: Vineyard, UT 84059 N, =
County: Utah Restrictions: Yes Under COﬂStI"UCtiOI"I
Proj/Subdiv: VILLAS AT WATERS EDG
Tax ID: 54-342-0042 Est. Taxes: $3,000
Zoning: PUD HOA?: Yes, $185/Month
HOA Transfer: 0.0025%
HOA Contact: P2rker Brown Real HOA Phone: 801-766-9998
HOA Amenities: Barbecue; Club House; Gym Room; Insurance Paid;

Maintenance Paid; Pet Rules; Pets Permitted; Pool; Snow
Removal; Trash Paid
Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:
The pet restriction is an aggressive breed restriction. When
HOA Remarks: you move in you are allowed 2 pets if one dies then you can
maintain 1 pet.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Trailside Elementary Jr High: Orem
Sr High: Mountain View Other Schil:

Formal Kitchen )

Ll Aspngotx g;ds Bath Fam Den Living | Dining L:un llzzlafe Type: Single Family (PUD)
FITIH Rm [KBIFIS ry |p Style: Rambler/Ranch
4 T 1T T : Year Built: 2023 Const Status: Und. Const.
3 S [ I O I I [ S I I - Acres: 0.00
2 B I 0 N Y - -l -] - Deck | Pat: O | 1 Frontage: 0.0
1| 1925 3 |2|-|-| 1 | - 1 |-[1-11] 1 1 Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
B1 o e e e e e o - Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
gg I N Prkg Sp: 4 Irregular: No
Fin Bsmt: 0%

Tot| 1925 3 |2 110 1 101011 1 1

Roof: Asphalt Shingles
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency

Basement: None/Crawl Space; Slab
Garage/Park: Attached; Built-In; Opener; Extra Length

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Vinyl (LVP) Water: Culinary
Window Cov: None Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: Yes Spa?: No Community Pool?:Yes

Master Level: 1st floor
Senior Comm: Yes
Animals: See Remarks

Pool Feat: Fenced; Heated; In Ground
Possession: closing
Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Cement Board
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full
Lot Facts: Corner Lot; Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Patio: Open
Interior Feat: Alarm: Fire; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Gas Log; Great Room; Jetted
Tub; Range/Oven: Built-In
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Exercise Room; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Fireplace Insert; Microwave; Range
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Other
Tel Comm: Broadband Cable; Ethernet; Wired; Fiber Optics; Multiple Phone Lines
Access Feat: 32" Wide Doorways; 36" Wide Hallways; Fully Accessible; Ground Level; No-Step Entry; Single Level Living; Wheelchair Access
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family
Listing
Courtesy of: Valley Vu Realty
Remarks: This is a great home in a beautiful 55+ community. This home is located in an amazing spot in the community which gives you
fantastic views of the mountains and also a lot of green space. It features a sunroom and a fantastic great room area. Must see!
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MLS# 1900570 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
Sold Price: $515,000 Tour/Open: None

Original List Price: $500,000 )
Price Per: $225 Status: SOLD

DOM: 5
Contract Date: 09/21/2023

Sold Date: 10/10/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Seller Financing
Address: 283 W 660 N
NS/EW: 660 N /283 W
City: Vineyard, UT 84059
County: Utah Restrictions: No
Proj/Subdiv: VINEYARD

Tax ID: 45-736-0218

Est. Taxes: $2,073

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $108/Month
HOA Transfer: 0.25%
HOA Contact: FCS Community HOA Phone: 801-256-0465

Management
HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Club House; Controlled Access; Gym Room;
Hiking Trails; Insurance Paid; Maintenance Paid; Pets
Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground; Pool; Snow Removal;
Tennis Court
Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:

Master Assessments of $68/Month. Sub-HOA Assessments
of $40/Month. Master one-time Transfer fee of $600 + one-
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